
                                          RFP 376903 Cost Estimating Consulting Services for IDIQ Projects

Vendor  Contact  E‐mail  Status 
Sherpa Construction Consulting LLC Lucie Meier lucie@sherpagcm.com     MBE/DBE/SBE

Ellana Inc Alana Seggman aseggman@ellana.net WBE
Dharam Lally and Smith, LLC Darlene Quigley dquigley@dharamconsulting.com MBE

Accu‐Cost Construction Consultants Inc  Kathleen Farren  kfarren@accucost.com WBE
Infinite Consulting Corp Andrew Silverman asilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com MBE
InfoTran Engineers P.C. Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@infotrancorp.com MBE

National Disaster Recovery Technical Assistance Consultants, Inc Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com MBE
JCMS Inc Sweta Kasbekar  skasbekar@jcms.com     MBE/DBE/SBE

Patterson & Associates Consulting LLC Amber Patterson apatterson@pac‐llc.net
CG Global Management Solutions  Kemi Samuel kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com MBE
CG Global Management Solutions  Ayo Jemiri ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com  MBE

Arcadis of New York Inc Brian Goodreau Brian.Goodreau@arcadis.com
Costrak Consulting LLC  Sonya Simpson ssimpson@costrakconsulting.com MBE

The Tocci Group Paola Tocci ptocci@thetoccigroup.com WBE
Rider Levett Bucknall Paraic Morrissey paraic.morissey@us.rlb.com
AI Engineers Inc P.C. Jason Young  jyoung@aiengineers.com MBE
AI Engineers Inc P.C. Abdul Basit mabdulbasit@aiengineers.com MBE
Toll International LLC Nure Azia nure.aiza@tollintl.com MBE

LaBoy Estimating Services Marie Estelle  marie.estelle@laboyes.com
Axias Building Value  Laura Okell  lokell@axiasinc.com 

DACK Consulting Solutions Inc  Julie Brochero  jbrochero@dackconsulting.com  MWBE
Trophy Point Construction Services & Consulting  Andrew Denyer  adenyer@trophypoint.com

SNS Consulting LLC Muhammad Khazi smrassociatesllcnyc@gmail.com MWBE




